OMRON ELECTRONICS INC. Please contact your CVM1 Duplex Product Overview
One Commerce Drive local Omron office
Schaumburg, IL 60173 for further information
1-800-55-OMRON
`
CVM1 Series CVM1 Duplex
The CVM1D Duplex system’s
redundancy is a new option in Omron’s

Schaumburg, IL 60173 for further information
1-800-55-OMRON
ORDERING INFORMATION CVM1 Duplex
CVM1 Duplex
Description Part Number Standards
CVM1D CPU
Two required for a duplex system
CVM1D-CPU21 UL, CSA, CE
Duplex Module
Required in a simplex and duplex system
CVM1D-DPL01 UL, CSA, CE
CPU Backplane
5-slot
CVM1D-BC051 UL, CSA, CE
Expansion CPU Backplane
10-slot
CVM1D-BI101 UL, CSA, CE
Expansion I/O Backplane
10-slot
CVM1D-BI102 UL, CSA, CE
Power Supply
12A output capacity/85 to 135VAC operating voltage range *
CVM1D-PA208 UL, CSA, CE
Power Supply
8A output cpapcity/170 to 264VAC operating voltage range *
CVM1D-PA212 UL, CSA
Programming Console CVM1-PRS21-EV1 UL, CSA, CE
CX-Programmer Software
(Configure as CVM1-CPU21-V2 CPU) **
WS02-CXPC1-EV2.x
Operation Manual W351
Installation Manual W350
* Requires 2 power supplies of the same type per backplane.